Profec Kontraventil
fjederbelastet PVC-U 1 1/2"
imperial limmuffe 16bar gra

type 5000 (0112035)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale
Materiale ventil
Materialehus
Pakningsmateriale
Tilslutning

Tryk

Starrelse
Lengde

Ydre @

Abningstryk

gra

5000

PVC-U

PVC-U

PVC-U

EPDM

imperial limmuffe

16 bar

11/2"

157 mm

95 mm

0,025 bar

DIMENSIONER

L

@Di-1

L1

157 mm

11/2"

31T mm
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